

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 237/2015

State/distt Collector Bharatpur And Anr

----Appellants

Versus

Rajendra Kumar

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 72/2019

State Of Rajasthan Through District Collector & Anr.

----Appellants

Versus

Rajendra Kumar S/o Gyarsiram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. J.K. Moolchandani, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

01/04/2026

अपीलार्थीगण की ओर से कोई उपस्थित नहीं।

प्रकरण तीन सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध किए जावें।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J